
80*

170* 240

1200
3200

1100

840 (23%)

780

3700

650

870

520

350

8500 (6%)

8700

430 9900

950

430
4300 (22%)

17000

180

1000

180 (3%)

330 330

1300*

740 580

300

5700
780

5300

4600 (8%)

290 630

410*

5500

4100 (18%)

560

160*

80

930
280

1500 (3%)
4400

4400

640

1200

3500*

3900 (18%)
5000

850

710

320

340
570

1500

3800 520

4000 (8%)

290 (4%)

320

280

90

110

180

PARKIN

WYNNE

RIDGE
HICKORY

VALLEY
CHERRY

LEGEND
* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

_______

DAILY TRAFFIC ESTIMATES

PREPARED BY ARDOT/SIR/TIS JULY 2018

2016 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK %)
2017 ANNUAL AVERAGE (TRUCK %)


